                    INSULATOR:
                     MATERIAL:  GLASS FILLED POLYESTER (PBT)
                 FLAMMABILITY:  UL94V-0
                        COLOR:  GREY
                      CONTACT:
                     MATERIAL:  COPPER ALLOY
               PLATING SOCKET:
        UNDERPLATING & U-SLOT:  50 - 150 " [1.27 - 3.81 m] NICKEL

6
1M XX XX-XXX-XXXX-XXX.X-XX-XX-XX-X
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECTOR TYPES
(LEFT AND RIGHT)
SOCKET, LOW PROFILE (.41")
10 = WITH MILITARY POLARIZATION SLOTS
16 = WITH CENTERBUMP AND MILITARY POLARIZATION SLOTS
19 = WITH DUAL BUMP AND MILITARY POLARIZATION SLOTS
SOCKET, REGULAR PROFILE (.56")
30 = WITH MILITARY POLARIZATION SLOTS
36 = WITH CENTERBUMP AND MILITARY POLARIZATION SLOTS
39 = WITH DUAL BUMP AND MILITARY POLARIZATION SLOTS
PCB, 2 ROW
A0 = STRAIGHT MATTE Sn SOLDER TAIL
A1 = RETENTION MATTE Sn SOLDER TAIL
NUMBER OF
CABLE
CONDUCTORS
CABLE PRODUCT SERIES
SEE LIST BELOW OF
SUITABLE CABLES
(SEE TABLE 3)
ASSEMBLY LENGTH
TIP-TO-TIP INCHES
(DIM A IN INCHES
EXAMPLE:
001.7 = 1.7" MIN)
LEFT RIGHT
CONNECTOR FEATURE OPTIONS
0 = NO PULL TAB OR KEYING REQUIRED
1 = PULL TAB (SOCKET ONLY, NOT AVAILABLE ON 6 OR 8 CONTACT QUANTITY)
2 = KEYING REQUIRED, SPECIFY POSITION(S)
3 = PULL TAB AND KEYING REQUIRED, SPECIFY POSITION(S)
CONNECTOR ORIENTATION OPTIONS
(LEFT AND RIGHT)
AB = UP-UP
AD = UP-DOWN
CB = DOWN-UP
CD = DOWN-DOWN
LEFT RIGHT
CENTERBUMP ORIENTATION OPTIONS
0 = NONE
1 = INSIDE
2 = OUTSIDE
MARKING
0 = NO MARKING
1 = LABEL-DATE CODE
2 = INKSTAMP-DATE CODE
TABLE 3 - SEE NOTE BELOW
CONNECTOR
SPACING AWG CABLE
SERIES
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET PITCH CONDUCTOR
TYPE
INSULATION
MATERIAL SPECIAL FEATURE CABLE TEMPERATURE
RATING
.100"
26 AWG
3801 TS-0063 .050" STRANDED PVC -20 C TO +105 C
3811 TS-0122 .050" STRANDED PVC COLOR CODED -20 C TO +105 C
28 AWG
3365 TS-0080 .050" STRANDED PVC -20 C TO +105 C
HF365 TS-2334 .050" STRANDED PO -40 C TO +105 C
3355 TS-0317 .050" STRANDED TPE -40 C TO +105 C
3601 TS-0553 .050" STRANDED FEP -55 C TO +200 C
3539 TS-0058 .050" STRANDED PVC MEDIUM FLEX -20 C TO +105 C
3319 TS-0059 .050" STRANDED PVC HIGH FLEX -20 C TO +105 C
3302 TS-0123 .050" STRANDED PVC COLOR CODED -20 C TO +105 C
HF539 TS-2565 .050" STRANDED PO MEDIUM FLEX -40 C TO +105 C
HF319 TS-2342 .050" STRANDED PO HIGH FLEX -40 C TO +105 C